HWS30-1500 HD Series2
Model Selector
Model Voltage Adjust Max Peak (3) Max. Peak (3) Load Line Ripple Over Efficiency (1)
(V) Range (V) Curr. (A) Curr. (A) Power (W) Power (W) Reg (mV) Reg (mV) Noise (mV) voltage (V) typ %
HWS50-3/HD 3.3 2.97 - 3.96 6 20 40 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 70/73
HWS50-3/HD 3.3 2.97 - 3.96 10 33 40 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 76/78
HWS100-3/HD 3.3 2.97 - 3.96 20 66 40 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 78/81
HWS150-3/HD 3.3 2.97 - 3.96 30 99 40 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 78/81
HWS300-3/HD 3.3 2.64 - 3.96 60 198 30 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 74/77
HWS600-3/HD 3.3 2.64 - 3.96 120 396 30 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 75/78
HWS1000-3/HD 3.3 2.64 - 3.96 200 660 40 20 120 4.12 - 4.62 71/73
HWS1500-3/HD 3.3 2.64 - 3.96 300 990 60 36 200 4.12 - 4.62 72/75
HWS30-5/HD 5 4.0 - 6.0 6 30 40 20 120 6.25 - 7.25 77/80
HWS50-5/HD 5 4.0 - 6.0 10 50 40 20 120 6.25 - 7.25 82/84
HWS100-5/HD 5 4.0 - 6.0 20 100 40 20 120 6.25 - 7.25 83/86
HWS150-5/HD 5 4.0 - 6.0 30 150 40 20 120 6.25 - 7.25 83/86
HWS300-5/HD 5 4.0 - 6.0 60 300 30 20 120 6.25 - 7.25 79/82
HWS600-5/HD 5 4.0 - 6.0 120 600 30 20 120 6.25 - 7.25 80/83
HWS1000-5/HD 5 4.0 - 6.0 200 1000 30 20 120 6.25 - 7.0 76/78
HWS1500-5/HD 5 4.0 - 6.0 300 1500 60 36 200 6.25 - 7.0 77/81
HWS1000-6/HD 6 4.8 - 7.2 167 1002 30 20 150 7.5 -8.4 79/81
HWS1500-6/HD 6 4.8 - 7.2 250 300 1500 1800 60 36 200 6.25 - 7.0 79/82
HWS1000-7/HD 7.5 6.0 - 9.0 134 160 1005 1200 30 20 150 9.37 - 10.5 80/82
HWS1500-7/HD 7.5 6.0 - 9.0 200 240 1500 1800 60 40 200 9.37 - 10.5 81/83
HWS30-12/HD 12 9.6 - 14.4 2.5 30 96 48 150 15.0 - 17.4 81/83
HWS50-12/HD 12 9.6 - 14.4 4.3 51.6 96 48 150 15 - 17.4 81/83
HWS100-12/HD 12 9.6 - 14.4 8.5 102 96 48 150 15 - 17.4 83/86
HWS150-12/HD 12 9.6 - 14.4 13 156 96 48 150 15 - 17.4 83/86
HWS300-12/HD 12 9.6 - 14.4 27 324 72 48 150 15 - 17.4 80/83
HWS600-12/HD 12 9.6 - 14.4 53 636 72 48 150 15 - 17.4 80/83
HWS1000-12/HD 12 9.6 - 14.4 88 100 1056 1200 72 48 150 15 - 17.4 82/85
HWS1500-12/HD 12 9.6 - 14.4 125 1500 72 48 150 15 - 17.4 82/85
HWS30-15/HD 15 12.0 - 18.0 2 30 120 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 81/84
HWS50-15/HD 15 12.0 - 18.0 3.5 52.5 120 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 81/83
HWS100-15/HD 15 12.0 - 18.0 7 105 120 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 83/86
HWS150-15/HD 15 12.0 - 18.0 10 150 120 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 83/86
HWS300-15/HD 15 12.0 - 18.0 22 330 90 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 80/83
HWS600-15/HD 15 12.0 - 18.0 43 645 90 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 81/84
HWS1000-15/HD 15 12.0 - 18.0 70 80 1050 1200 90 60 150 18.7 - 21.8 83/85
HWS1500-15/HD 15 12.0 - 18.0 100 1500 90 60 150 18.7-21.8 83/87
HWS30-24/HD 24 19.2 - 28.8 1.3 31.2 192 96 200 30 - 34.8 83/86
HWS50-24/HD 24 19.2 - 28.8 2.2 52.8 192 96 150 30 - 34.8 82/84
HWS100-24/HD 24 19.2 - 28.8 4.5 108 192 96 150 30 - 34.8 84/87
HWS150-24/HD 24 19.2 - 28.8 6.5 156 192 96 150 30 - 34.8 85/88
HWS300-24/HD 24 19.2 - 28.8 14 16.5 336 396 144 96 150 30 - 34.8 82/85
HWS600-24/HD 24 19.2 - 28.8 27 31 648 744 144 96 150 30 - 34.8 82/85
HWS1000-24/HD 24 19.2 - 28.8 46 58.5 1104 1404 144 96 150 30 - 34.8 85/87
HWS1500-24/HD 24 19.2 - 28.8 65/70 105 1560/1680 2520(1) 144 96 200 30 - 34.8 84/88
HWS1000-36/HD 36 28.8 - 43.2 30.7 39 1104 1404 150 144 200 45 - 49.7 85/88
HWS1500-36/HD 36 28.8 - 43.2 42/46.5 70 1512/1674 2520(1) 150 144 200 45 - 49.7 84/88
HWS30-48/HD 48 38.4 - 52.8 0.65 31.2 384 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 82/83
HWS50-48/HD 48 38.4 - 52.8 1.1 52.8 384 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 83/85
HWS100-48/HD 48 38.4 - 52.8 2.1 100.8 384 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 84/87
HWS150-48/HD 48 38.4 - 52.8 3.3 158.4 384 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 85/88
HWS300-48/HD 48 38.4 - 52.8 7 336 288 192 350 55.2 - 64.8 82/85
HWS600-48/HD 48 38.4 - 52.8 13 624 288 192 350 55.2 - 64.8 83/86
HWS1000-48/HD 48 38.4 - 52.8 23 29.2 1104 1404 288 192 200 55.2 - 60.0 86/88
HWS1500-48/HD 48 38.4 - 52.8 32 1536 288 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 86/90
HWS1000-60/HD 60 48.0 - 66 18.4 23.4 1104 1404 360 240 400 69.0 - 75.0 85/88
HWS1500-60/HD 60 48.0 - 66 28 42 1536 2520 360 240 400 69.0 - 75.0 86/90
Suffix Description
Blank No cover (except HWS300-1500 cover fitted as standard)
/A Cover fitted (eg HWS100-24/HDA) Deratings apply
Options Notes: (3) Peak load for 10s maximum on time,
35% duty cycle at >200V input
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
HWS30-1500 HD Series 3
Outline Drawing HWS30 Series
INPUT : 100-240VAC   2.0 A
OUTPUT : 5 V     30 A
INPUT : 100-240VAC   2.0 A  50/60Hz
OUTPUT :  5 V      30 A
50 / 60Hz
M
4
M
4
OUTPUT :  5 V      30 A
INPUT : 100-240VAC   2.0 A  50/60Hz
Outline Drawing HWS150 Series
INPUT : 100-240VAC 20A
50 / 60Hz
12 11
(+)
12
50
/60Hz
IN
PU
T
:10 0-24 0VA C
2 0A
11
(+)
Outline Drawing HWS1500 Series
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
HWS30-1500 HD Series
HWS/HD April20 v6
4
TDK-Lambda France SAS
3 Avenue du Canada
Parc Technopolis
Bâtiment Sigma
91940 les Ulis
France
Tel: +33 1 60 12 71 65
Fax: +33 1 60 12 71 66
Italy Sales Office
Via Giacomo Matteotti 62
20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI)
Italy
Tel: +39 02 61 29 38 63
Fax: +39 02 61 29 09 00
Netherlands
TDK-Lambda Germany GmbH
Karl-Bold-Strasse 40
77855 Achern
Germany
Tel: +49 7841 666 0
Fax: +49 7841 5000
Austria Sales Office
Aredstrasse 22
2544 Leobersdorf
Austria
Tel: +43 2256 655 84
Fax: +43 2256 645 12
Switzerland Sales Office
Eichtalstrasse 55
8634 Hombrechtikon
Switzerland
Tel: +41 44 850 53 53
Fax: +41 44 850 53 50
Nordic Sales Office
Haderslevvej 36B
DK-6000 Kolding
Denmark
Tel: +45 8853 8086
TDK-Lambda UK Ltd.
Kingsley Avenue
Ilfracombe
Devon EX34 8ES
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 12 71 85 66 66
Fax: +44 (0) 12 71 86 48 94
TDK-Lambda Ltd.
1 Alexander Yanai
Segula
Petah-Tikva
Israel
Tel: +9 723 902 4333
Fax: +9 723 902 4777
C.I.S.
Commercial Support:
Tel: +7 (495) 665 2627
Technical Support:
Tel: +7 (812) 658 0463
Local Distribution
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.